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The following table depicts the deadlines for petitions before the Clark County Plan Commission (BZA}. Deviations from

this schedule are not permitted without requesting approval from the BZA to waive their Rufes and Procedures.

Application Submittal Deadline

Public Notice Deadline

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Monday, January 08, 2024

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Wednesday, January 17, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Monday, April 08, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Monday, May 06, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Monday, July 08, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Monday, September 09, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Monday, October 07, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Monday, December 09, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

e Application Submittal: The filing deadline is 3:00 PM on the date indicated. An appointment can be made with the

Administrator if desired by calling (812} 285-6287 or CDenison@clarkcounty.in.gov.

e Public Notice Deadline: Deadline for public notice to be published in the newspaper and postmarked mailings to surrounding
property owners.

e BZA Hearing: Unless otherwise noticed, BZA Meetings are held at 5:00 PM on the first floor Conference Room 103, in the Clark
County Government center, 300 Corporate Drive, Jeffersonville, IN, 47130.
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